Kategorie

U8 Buobas/Madchen

U8 Buobs/Knaben

U10 Buobas/Méadchen

energi A

Rang Nachname, Vorname

HwoNwou s wn R 0N O U A WN R

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

=
o

Berther Aileen
GOtz Valerie
Livers Giulia
Caduff Ela
Zircher Anja
Simeon Eva
Maissen Lou
Steiner Mia

Caderas Anean
Berni Federico
Elvedi Laurin
Degiacomi Lucas An
Caduff Noa

Berther Linard
Berther Maurus
Livers Flurin
Cathomen Elia
Maissen Nicola

Bisquolm Andrina
Flisch Sina

Tuor Lara Sofia
Maissen Adina
Simeon Carla
Zinsli Anina
Berther Noelia
Elvedi llaria
Monn Livia

Flepp Jael

Jahrgang

2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

2015
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
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Club

Skiclub Sedrun
JO Trin

Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Castrisch
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun

Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Castrisch
Skiclub Castrisch
JO Trin

Skiclub Castrisch
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun

Team Panda Trun
JO Trin

Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Castrisch
Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Castrisch
Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Sedrun

Zeit Riickstand

02:46
02:48
03:02
03:32
03:48
04:04
05:02
05:44

03:09
03:11
03:15
03:29
03:31
03:35
03:37
03:49
04:49
06:41

04:17
04:43
04:52
04:58
05:05
05:16
05:23
05:33
05:42
06:34

00:02
00:16
00:46
01:02
01:18
02:16
02:58

00:02
00:06
00:20
00:22
00:26
00:28
00:40
01:40
03:32

00:26
00:35
00:41
00:48
00:59
01:06
01:16
01:25
02:17



Kategorie

U10 Buobs/Knaben

U12 Buobas/Méadchen

U12 Buobs/Knaben

U14 Buobas/Méadchen

energi A

Rang Nachname, Vorname
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Bassler Nico
Zircher Urs
Zircher Lars
Caflisch Leo
Tomaschett Niculin
Ludescher Lucien
Cajacob Lian

Felix Amarin
Cathomen Niculan
Schopf Jarno

Bassler Chiara
Succetti Annina
Pelican Pia

Alig Lorena
Maissen Laila
Monn Madlaina
Capatt Malin

Bassler Mauro

Go6tz Leo

Olbrecht Amon
Olbrecht Johan
Caflisch Nino

Schmed Luca
Degiacomi Louis Phan
Decurtins Noah

Vonplon Otavia
Dolf Janina
Simeon Naila
Schmid Ladina
Decurtins Paula
Konrad Irina
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Jahrgang Club

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009

JO Trin

Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
JO Trin

Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Castrisch

Team Panda Trun
Selvaclub Sagogn
Team Panda Trun
Selvaclub Sagogn

JO Trin
JO Trin
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
Team Panda Trun
JO Trin

JO Trin

JO Trin

Skiclub Castrisch

Skiclub Castrisch

JO Trin

Selvaclub Sagogn
JO Trin

Team Panda Trun

Skiclub Castrisch
Selvaclub Sagogn
Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Sedrun
Team Panda Trun
Skiclub Sedrun

Zeit Riickstand

03:27
04:11
04:31
04:40
04:43
05:02
05:02
05:32
05:36
05:37

03:42
04:12
04:14
04:15
04:21
04:32
04:42

03:42
03:55
04:00
04:11
04:32
04:42
04:47
05:17

07:30
08:45
09:14
09:45
09:51
10:06

00:44
01:04
01:13
01:16
01:35
01:35
02:05
02:09
02:10

00:30
00:32
00:33
00:39
00:50
01:00

00:13
00:18
00:29
00:50
01:00
01:05
01:35

01:15
01:44
02:15
02:21
02:36



energi A

Kategorie Rang Nachname, Vorname Jahrgang

U14 Buobs/Knaben

1 Schmed Maurin 2009
2 Biscuolm Elia 2010
3 Schopf Nevin 2010
4 Ludescher Cherubim 2010
U16 Buobas/Méadchen 1 Dolf AnnaLena 2007
2 Ernst Anna Tina 2007
U16 Buobs/Knaben 1 Deplazes Luca 2007
2 Piali Heiki 2008
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Club

Selvaclub Sagogn
Team Panda Trun
Selvaclub Sagogn
Skiclub Castrisch

Selvaclub Sagogn
Selvaclub Sagogn

Team Panda Trun
JO Trin

Zeit Riickstand

06:50
07:20
07:30
08:19

00:30
00:40
01:29



